
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 12
Schumacher, Chris
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:28:26
Zielzeit: 12:30:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:28:26

1 10:13:25 10:19:24 10:21:30 00:19:30
2 10:32:21 10:38:32 10:40:38 00:19:08
3 10:52:01 10:58:43 11:00:56 00:20:18
4 11:11:56 11:18:17 11:20:31 00:19:35
5 11:33:18 11:39:40 11:41:57 00:21:26
6 11:56:56 12:04:19 12:06:34 00:24:37
7 12:19:03 12:27:54 12:30:26 00:23:52

Seite 1 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 121
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:20
Zielzeit: 13:13:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:20

1 10:14:55 10:20:23 10:22:24 00:17:24
2 10:32:41 10:38:48 10:40:53 00:18:29
3 10:51:31 10:57:20 10:59:26 00:18:33
4 11:10:06 11:16:18 11:18:32 00:19:06
5 11:29:09 11:34:46 11:36:45 00:18:13
6 11:47:04 11:52:39 11:54:48 00:18:03
7 12:07:09 12:12:43 12:14:50 00:20:02
8 12:25:41 12:31:24 12:33:31 00:18:41
9 12:44:54 12:51:02 12:53:26 00:19:55
10 13:04:50 13:11:07 13:13:20 00:19:54

Seite 2 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 13
Lutter, Axel
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:22:51
Zielzeit: 11:29:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:22:51

1 10:17:59 10:23:51 10:25:57 00:18:57
2 10:36:50 10:42:40 10:44:55 00:18:58
3 10:55:41 11:01:34 11:03:46 00:18:51
4 11:21:31 11:27:38 11:29:51 00:26:05

Seite 3 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 138
Ludwig, Markus
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:10:14
Zielzeit: 13:10:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:14

1 10:07:56 10:12:08 10:13:47 00:13:47
2 10:21:49 10:26:06 10:27:47 00:14:00
3 10:36:02 10:40:37 10:42:19 00:14:32
4 10:50:46 10:55:14 10:56:55 00:14:36
5 11:05:15 11:09:46 11:11:26 00:14:31
6 11:19:43 11:24:12 11:25:53 00:14:27
7 11:35:42 11:40:11 11:41:53 00:16:00
8 11:50:17 11:54:48 11:56:29 00:14:36
9 12:04:51 12:09:18 12:11:00 00:14:31
10 12:19:21 12:23:50 12:25:33 00:14:33
11 12:34:03 12:38:36 12:40:22 00:14:49
12 12:48:53 12:53:26 12:55:09 00:14:47
13 13:03:50 13:08:28 13:10:14 00:15:05

Seite 4 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 17
Müller / Wiesl, Karl 
/ Tom
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:46:59
Zielzeit: 12:54:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:59

1 10:19:13 10:25:24 10:27:33 00:19:33
2 10:39:06 10:48:18 10:50:33 00:23:00
3 11:02:36 11:09:40 11:11:53 00:21:20
4 11:25:00 11:35:46 11:37:54 00:26:01
5 12:43:04 12:52:31 12:54:59 01:17:05

Seite 5 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 186
Wolters , Philipp
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:59:14
Zielzeit: 13:00:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:14

1 10:09:51 10:14:28 10:16:18 00:15:18
2 10:25:12 10:29:58 10:31:47 00:15:29
3 10:40:48 10:45:42 10:47:38 00:15:51
4 10:56:44 11:01:39 11:03:36 00:15:58
5 11:12:54 11:18:02 11:20:16 00:16:40
6 11:29:34 11:34:48 11:37:03 00:16:47
7 11:46:27 11:51:34 11:53:29 00:16:26
8 12:04:30 12:09:40 12:11:45 00:18:16
9 12:20:53 12:25:51 12:27:47 00:16:02
10 12:37:07 12:42:14 12:44:19 00:16:32
11 12:53:18 12:58:24 13:00:14 00:15:55

Seite 6 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:12:59
Zielzeit: 13:13:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:59

1 10:10:05 10:14:56 10:16:45 00:15:45
2 10:25:50 10:30:51 10:32:40 00:15:55
3 10:41:45 10:46:40 10:48:29 00:15:49
4 10:57:37 11:02:32 11:04:26 00:15:57
5 11:13:43 11:18:32 11:20:19 00:15:53
6 11:29:16 11:34:07 11:35:56 00:15:37
7 11:45:57 11:50:49 11:52:40 00:16:44
8 12:01:44 12:06:39 12:08:31 00:15:51
9 12:17:40 12:22:34 12:24:22 00:15:51
10 12:34:16 12:39:10 12:40:57 00:16:35
11 12:50:30 12:55:29 12:57:24 00:16:27
12 13:07:03 13:12:04 13:13:59 00:16:35

Seite 7 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:03:11
Zielzeit: 13:03:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:11

1 10:08:32 10:13:04 10:14:44 00:14:44
2 10:23:14 10:27:53 10:29:34 00:14:50
3 10:38:04 10:42:42 10:44:26 00:14:52
4 10:53:02 10:57:43 10:59:26 00:15:00
5 11:08:09 11:12:48 11:14:35 00:15:09
6 11:23:13 11:27:55 11:29:38 00:15:03
7 11:38:20 11:43:06 11:44:51 00:15:13
8 11:53:38 11:58:32 12:00:20 00:15:29
9 12:09:09 12:13:57 12:15:44 00:15:24
10 12:24:30 12:29:11 12:30:55 00:15:11
11 12:39:45 12:44:32 12:46:21 00:15:26
12 12:56:14 13:01:20 13:03:11 00:16:50

Seite 8 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 193
Rechtenbach, 
Ricardo
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 00:48:05
Zielzeit: 10:48:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:05

1 10:08:47 10:13:32 10:15:18 00:15:18
2 10:24:19 10:29:04 10:30:50 00:15:32
3 10:40:31 10:45:56 10:48:05 00:17:15

Seite 9 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold, Marcus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:30
Zielzeit: 13:10:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:30

1 10:15:35 10:20:27 10:22:20 00:16:20
2 10:31:38 10:36:41 10:38:32 00:16:12
3 10:47:46 10:52:50 10:54:43 00:16:11
4 11:03:58 11:09:07 11:10:59 00:16:16
5 11:20:19 11:25:33 11:27:29 00:16:30
6 11:37:17 11:42:29 11:44:24 00:16:55
7 11:54:39 11:59:53 12:01:49 00:17:25
8 12:11:30 12:16:58 12:18:54 00:17:05
9 12:28:30 12:33:55 12:35:53 00:16:59
10 12:46:11 12:52:19 12:54:16 00:18:23
11 13:03:18 13:08:32 13:10:30 00:16:14

Seite 10 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 21
Ziem, Andreas
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:13
Zielzeit: 13:03:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:13

1 10:12:16 10:17:21 10:19:13 00:16:13
2 10:28:31 10:33:27 10:35:16 00:16:03
3 10:44:21 10:49:10 10:50:59 00:15:43
4 10:59:54 11:04:45 11:06:37 00:15:38
5 11:15:42 11:20:35 11:22:26 00:15:49
6 11:31:46 11:36:51 11:38:46 00:16:20
7 11:49:11 11:54:19 11:56:12 00:17:26
8 12:05:48 12:11:02 12:12:56 00:16:44
9 12:22:27 12:27:37 12:29:34 00:16:38
10 12:39:10 12:44:10 12:46:04 00:16:30
11 12:56:06 13:01:26 13:03:13 00:17:09

Seite 11 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel , Olaf
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 00:56:50
Zielzeit: 11:03:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:50

1 10:17:21 10:23:18 10:25:46 00:18:46
2 10:35:55 10:41:56 10:43:59 00:18:13
3 10:54:59 11:01:44 11:03:50 00:19:51

Seite 12 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 234
Holzer, Stefan
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:22
Zielzeit: 13:02:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:22

1 10:14:00 10:19:59 10:22:14 00:19:14
2 10:33:26 10:39:37 10:41:52 00:19:38
3 10:53:16 10:59:48 11:02:06 00:20:14
4 11:13:40 11:19:52 11:22:15 00:20:09
5 11:33:25 11:39:19 11:42:49 00:20:34
6 11:54:23 12:00:35 12:03:00 00:20:11
7 12:13:55 12:20:07 12:22:24 00:19:24
8 12:33:41 12:39:57 12:42:23 00:19:59
9 12:53:48 12:59:59 13:02:22 00:19:59

Seite 13 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 264
Schwedt, Uwe
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:46:12
Zielzeit: 10:53:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:12

1 10:20:03 10:27:13 10:29:44 00:22:44
2 10:42:56 10:50:36 10:53:12 00:23:28

Seite 14 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 289
kritz, stefan
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:51
Zielzeit: 13:05:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:51

1 10:11:58 10:17:11 10:19:10 00:17:10
2 10:29:20 10:34:35 10:36:44 00:17:34
3 10:46:56 10:52:11 10:54:22 00:17:38
4 11:04:38 11:10:07 11:12:17 00:17:55
5 11:22:27 11:27:53 11:30:07 00:17:50
6 11:40:33 11:46:18 11:48:46 00:18:39
7 11:59:34 12:05:25 12:07:54 00:19:08
8 12:18:51 12:24:39 12:26:58 00:19:04
9 12:38:35 12:44:28 12:46:52 00:19:54
10 12:58:14 13:03:48 13:05:51 00:18:59

Seite 15 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 295
König, Christoph
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:06:41
Zielzeit: 13:12:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:41

1 10:16:14 10:21:31 10:23:26 00:17:26
2 10:33:03 10:38:18 10:40:13 00:16:47
3 10:49:41 10:54:55 10:56:51 00:16:38
4 11:06:22 11:11:35 11:13:30 00:16:39
5 11:23:09 11:28:43 11:30:39 00:17:09
6 11:40:18 11:45:38 11:47:35 00:16:56
7 11:57:14 12:02:35 12:04:31 00:16:56
8 12:14:12 12:19:33 12:21:31 00:17:00
9 12:31:14 12:36:45 12:38:42 00:17:11
10 12:48:20 12:53:49 12:55:43 00:17:01
11 13:05:25 13:10:43 13:12:41 00:16:58

Seite 16 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311
Preißer / Förg, 
Bernd / Michael
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:52:40
Zielzeit: 13:00:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:40

1 10:19:41 10:24:50 10:26:43 00:18:43
2 10:36:08 10:41:14 10:43:05 00:16:22
3 10:52:23 10:57:30 10:59:20 00:16:15
4 11:09:34 11:14:39 11:16:30 00:17:10
5 11:26:12 11:31:32 11:33:29 00:16:59
6 11:43:00 11:48:18 11:50:11 00:16:42
7 12:00:13 12:05:26 12:07:19 00:17:08
8 12:16:51 12:22:06 12:24:01 00:16:42
9 12:35:51 12:41:19 12:43:14 00:19:13
10 12:53:13 12:58:43 13:00:40 00:17:26

Seite 17 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:03:44
Zielzeit: 13:10:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:44

1 10:16:52 10:21:55 10:23:46 00:16:46
2 10:33:29 10:38:35 10:40:29 00:16:43
3 10:50:08 10:55:24 10:57:20 00:16:51
4 11:06:59 11:12:18 11:14:16 00:16:56
5 11:24:17 11:29:36 11:31:32 00:17:16
6 11:41:10 11:46:28 11:48:24 00:16:52
7 11:58:02 12:03:17 12:05:13 00:16:49
8 12:14:48 12:20:03 12:21:55 00:16:42
9 12:31:19 12:36:15 12:38:05 00:16:10
10 12:47:27 12:52:35 12:54:26 00:16:21
11 13:03:45 13:08:51 13:10:44 00:16:18

Seite 18 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 393
Kreutzer, Marcel
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:10:22
Zielzeit: 13:12:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:22

1 10:10:50 10:15:18 10:17:06 00:15:06
2 10:25:57 10:30:24 10:32:17 00:15:11
3 10:41:10 10:45:42 10:47:31 00:15:14
4 10:56:22 11:00:57 11:02:49 00:15:18
5 11:11:59 11:16:36 11:18:36 00:15:47
6 11:27:33 11:32:19 11:34:15 00:15:39
7 11:44:34 11:49:23 11:51:20 00:17:05
8 12:00:35 12:05:19 12:07:19 00:15:59
9 12:16:34 12:21:22 12:23:18 00:15:59
10 12:33:10 12:37:59 12:39:56 00:16:38
11 12:49:21 12:54:13 12:56:09 00:16:13
12 13:05:28 13:10:26 13:12:22 00:16:13

Seite 19 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 407
Bötticher, Denis
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:20:46
Zielzeit: 10:22:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:20:46

1 10:13:36 10:20:07 10:22:46 00:20:46

Seite 20 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:13:34
Zielzeit: 13:15:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:34

1 10:10:45 10:15:36 10:17:25 00:15:25
2 10:26:25 10:31:08 10:32:56 00:15:31
3 10:41:50 10:46:31 10:48:19 00:15:23
4 10:57:15 11:02:03 11:03:54 00:15:35
5 11:13:12 11:18:05 11:19:54 00:16:00
6 11:29:11 11:34:03 11:35:53 00:15:59
7 11:44:59 11:50:03 11:52:09 00:16:16
8 12:01:26 12:06:30

9 12:18:09 12:23:16 12:25:22 00:00:00
10 12:34:56 12:40:10 12:42:08 00:16:46
11 12:52:01 12:57:07 12:59:02 00:16:54
12 13:08:33 13:13:36 13:15:34 00:16:32

Seite 21 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 44
Lipfert, Marco
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 01:36:31
Zielzeit: 11:37:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:36:31

1 10:11:43 10:19:02 10:21:40 00:20:40
2 11:28:51 11:35:07 11:37:31 01:15:51

Seite 22 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 469
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:26
Zielzeit: 13:06:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:26

1 10:15:02 10:19:51 10:21:42 00:15:42
2 10:31:14 10:36:06 10:37:58 00:16:16
3 10:47:17 10:52:12 10:54:04 00:16:06
4 11:03:25 11:08:19 11:10:11 00:16:07
5 11:19:30 11:24:30 11:26:25 00:16:14
6 11:35:46 11:40:50 11:42:44 00:16:19
7 11:53:19 11:58:24 12:00:17 00:17:33
8 12:09:44 12:14:48 12:16:43 00:16:26
9 12:26:13 12:31:15 12:33:11 00:16:28
10 12:42:37 12:47:40 12:49:49 00:16:38
11 12:59:16 13:04:32 13:06:26 00:16:37

Seite 23 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 55
Lindenberger , 
Marcel 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:18
Zielzeit: 13:05:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:18

1 10:13:31 10:18:49 10:20:45 00:17:45
2 10:30:44 10:36:02 10:38:02 00:17:17
3 10:48:09 10:53:29 10:55:27 00:17:25
4 11:05:35 11:11:09 11:13:11 00:17:44
5 11:23:32 11:29:04 11:31:04 00:17:53
6 11:41:46 11:47:19 11:49:42 00:18:38
7 12:00:11 12:05:56 12:08:00 00:18:18
8 12:18:29 12:24:15 12:26:15 00:18:15
9 12:37:03 12:43:11 12:45:20 00:19:05
10 12:56:58 13:03:06 13:05:18 00:19:58

Seite 24 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 569
Führer, Lisa
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:16:19
Zielzeit: 13:18:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:19

1 10:11:32 10:16:44 10:18:41 00:16:41
2 10:28:19 10:33:24 10:35:18 00:16:37
3 10:44:53 10:50:13 10:52:14 00:16:56
4 11:02:03 11:07:24 11:09:24 00:17:10
5 11:19:15 11:24:54 11:26:57 00:17:33
6 11:37:01 11:42:37 11:44:37 00:17:40
7 11:55:49 12:01:32 12:03:38 00:19:01
8 12:13:44 12:19:45 12:21:52 00:18:14
9 12:32:38 12:38:19 12:40:13 00:18:21
10 12:51:08 12:57:39 12:59:45 00:19:32
11 13:10:01 13:16:14 13:18:19 00:18:34

Seite 25 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 588
Schürer / Nicklaus, 
Kevin / Christian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:59
Zielzeit: 13:12:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:59

1 10:17:29 10:22:37 10:24:32 00:16:32
2 10:34:08 10:39:12 10:41:06 00:16:34
3 10:50:35 10:55:43 10:57:37 00:16:31
4 11:07:17 11:12:24 11:14:19 00:16:42
5 11:41:27 11:46:43 11:48:39 00:34:20
6 11:58:12 12:03:22 12:05:20 00:16:41
7 12:15:12 12:20:16 12:22:13 00:16:53
8 12:32:08 12:37:22 12:39:19 00:17:06
9 12:49:04 12:54:10 12:56:04 00:16:45
10 13:05:48 13:11:02 13:12:59 00:16:55

Seite 26 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:53:47
Zielzeit: 13:00:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:47

1 10:17:33 10:23:24 10:25:29 00:18:29
2 10:36:39 10:42:34 10:44:48 00:19:19
3 10:55:38 11:01:31 11:03:37 00:18:49
4 11:14:16 11:20:06 11:22:07 00:18:30
5 11:32:25 11:38:06 11:40:09 00:18:02
6 11:50:30 11:56:27 11:58:38 00:18:29
7 12:10:07 12:16:25 12:18:46 00:20:08
8 12:29:55 12:37:13 12:39:33 00:20:47
9 12:51:53 12:58:25 13:00:47 00:21:14

Seite 27 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 612
Malik, Christian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:51
Zielzeit: 13:08:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:51

1 10:15:57 10:21:26 10:23:27 00:17:27
2 10:33:41 10:38:58 10:40:58 00:17:31
3 10:51:00 10:56:48 10:58:47 00:17:49
4 11:09:09 11:15:28 11:17:28 00:18:41
5 11:27:38 11:33:12 11:35:14 00:17:46
6 11:45:51 11:52:01 11:54:02 00:18:48
7 12:04:09 12:10:06 12:12:08 00:18:06
8 12:22:21 12:28:21 12:30:24 00:18:16
9 12:41:00 12:47:15 12:49:25 00:19:01
10 13:00:17 13:06:40 13:08:51 00:19:26

Seite 28 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 648
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:00
Zielzeit: 13:04:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:00

1 10:18:44 10:24:44 10:26:57 00:19:57
2 10:37:46 10:43:38 10:45:41 00:18:44
3 10:56:05 11:01:57 11:04:02 00:18:21
4 11:14:30 11:20:26 11:22:28 00:18:26
5 11:32:45 11:38:50 11:40:51 00:18:23
6 11:51:41 11:58:21 12:00:36 00:19:45
7 12:14:18 12:20:45 12:22:52 00:22:16
8 12:33:49 12:40:54 12:43:10 00:20:18
9 12:54:22 13:01:52 13:04:00 00:20:50

Seite 29 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 67
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:12
Zielzeit: 13:10:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:12

1 10:10:28 10:15:33 10:17:35 00:16:35
2 10:27:17 10:32:31 10:34:25 00:16:50
3 10:43:53 10:49:03 10:50:56 00:16:31
4 11:00:48 11:05:57 11:08:03 00:17:07
5 11:17:34 11:22:42 11:24:36 00:16:33
6 11:34:07 11:39:19 11:41:15 00:16:39
7 11:50:57 11:56:28 11:58:34 00:17:19
8 12:08:38 12:15:39 12:17:38 00:19:04
9 12:27:43 12:33:05 12:35:03 00:17:25
10 12:45:19 12:50:35 12:52:31 00:17:28
11 13:02:45 13:08:14 13:10:12 00:17:41

Seite 30 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 695
Siebert, Florian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:13:06
Zielzeit: 13:13:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:06

1 10:08:54 10:13:38 10:15:23 00:15:23
2 10:24:10 10:28:49 10:30:31 00:15:08
3 10:39:17 10:44:05 10:45:51 00:15:20
4 10:54:49 10:59:39 11:01:27 00:15:36
5 11:10:33 11:15:45 11:17:36 00:16:09
6 11:26:56 11:32:01 11:33:50 00:16:14
7 11:44:15 11:49:27 11:51:21 00:17:31
8 12:00:50 12:05:59 12:07:49 00:16:28
9 12:17:14 12:22:20 12:24:11 00:16:22
10 12:33:37 12:38:42 12:40:33 00:16:22
11 12:49:49 12:54:53 12:56:46 00:16:13
12 13:06:09 13:11:18 13:13:06 00:16:20

Seite 31 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 711
Fromm, Jens
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:22
Zielzeit: 13:04:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:22

1 10:17:47 10:23:34 10:25:38 00:18:38
2 10:36:26 10:42:38 10:44:45 00:19:07
3 10:55:22 11:01:11 11:03:18 00:18:33
4 11:14:00 11:20:23 11:22:31 00:19:13
5 11:35:07 11:41:02 11:43:11 00:20:40
6 11:54:20 12:01:23 12:03:33 00:20:22
7 12:16:03 12:22:19 12:24:34 00:21:01
8 12:35:37 12:42:33 12:44:44 00:20:10
9 12:55:25 13:02:10 13:04:22 00:19:38

Seite 32 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 769
Steude, David
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:05:40
Zielzeit: 13:07:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:40

1 10:12:23 10:18:24 10:20:30 00:18:30
2 10:31:10 10:36:50 10:38:56 00:18:26
3 10:49:24 10:55:13 10:57:18 00:18:22
4 11:07:42 11:13:28 11:15:30 00:18:12
5 11:26:04 11:31:56 11:34:07 00:18:37
6 11:44:45 11:50:36 11:52:43 00:18:36
7 12:03:50 12:09:54 12:11:57 00:19:14
8 12:22:45 12:28:52 12:30:58 00:19:01
9 12:41:32 12:47:28 12:49:32 00:18:34
10 12:59:55 13:05:40 13:07:40 00:18:08

Seite 33 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 771
Degel, Frank
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:24:31
Zielzeit: 12:30:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:24:31

1 10:16:54 10:22:44 10:24:48 00:18:48
2 10:35:00 10:40:43 10:42:44 00:17:56
3 10:53:21 10:59:09 11:01:15 00:18:31
4 11:12:03 11:18:03 11:20:21 00:19:06
5 11:34:10 11:40:29 11:42:39 00:22:18
6 11:53:32 11:59:42 12:01:51 00:19:12
7 12:15:33 12:28:04 12:30:31 00:28:40

Seite 34 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 78
Trögel, Heinrich
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:31
Zielzeit: 13:08:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:31

1 10:12:27 10:17:25 10:19:20 00:16:20
2 10:28:55 10:33:54 10:35:52 00:16:32
3 10:45:25 10:50:22 10:52:18 00:16:26
4 11:01:37 11:06:48 11:08:46 00:16:28
5 11:18:19 11:23:28 11:25:28 00:16:42
6 11:34:58 11:40:06 11:42:07 00:16:39
7 11:52:58 11:58:21 12:00:23 00:18:16
8 12:10:29 12:15:49 12:17:43 00:17:20
9 12:27:14 12:32:19 12:34:14 00:16:31
10 12:44:03 12:49:17 12:51:15 00:17:01
11 13:01:05 13:06:29 13:08:31 00:17:16

Seite 35 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 79
Schöne, Andreas
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:22:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:15:22 10:20:44 10:22:37 00:16:37
2 10:32:08 10:37:16 10:39:10 00:16:33
3 10:48:33 10:53:43 10:55:34 00:16:24
4 11:04:52 11:10:14 11:12:10 00:16:36
5 11:21:36 11:26:46 11:28:36 00:16:26
6 11:38:02 11:43:32 11:45:25 00:16:49
7 11:55:53 12:01:17 12:03:11 00:17:46
8 12:13:48 12:19:03 12:20:56 00:17:45
9 12:30:39 12:36:07 12:38:03 00:17:07
10 12:48:03

Seite 36 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 797
Zill, Matthias
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:07:49
Zielzeit: 13:13:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:49

1 10:15:18 10:20:25 10:22:19 00:16:19
2 10:31:57 10:37:07 10:39:04 00:16:45
3 10:48:45 10:53:59 10:55:52 00:16:48
4 11:05:19 11:10:26 11:12:21 00:16:29
5 11:22:03 11:27:13 11:29:08 00:16:47
6 11:38:52 11:44:06 11:46:04 00:16:56
7 11:56:15 12:01:50 12:03:49 00:17:45
8 12:14:30 12:19:58 12:21:56 00:18:07
9 12:31:48 12:37:03 12:39:03 00:17:07
10 12:48:55 12:54:46 12:56:50 00:17:47
11 13:06:47 13:11:54 13:13:49 00:16:59

Seite 37 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 811
Fiebig, Sven
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 01:34:37
Zielzeit: 11:35:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:34:37

1 10:11:35 10:16:54 10:18:53 00:17:53
2 10:29:34 10:35:24 10:37:32 00:18:39
3 10:47:52 10:54:14 10:56:23 00:18:51
4 11:10:12 11:15:56 11:17:57 00:21:34
5 11:28:03 11:33:37 11:35:37 00:17:40

Seite 38 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 816
Mralivjek / Ondrej, 
Dejong / Krystof
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:52:55
Zielzeit: 13:00:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:55

1 10:16:39 10:21:08 10:22:52 00:14:52
2 10:33:14 10:38:08 10:40:00 00:17:08
3 10:48:52 10:53:15 10:54:57 00:14:57
4 11:04:22 11:09:41 11:11:28 00:16:31
5 11:20:23 11:24:49 11:26:36 00:15:08
6 11:36:01 11:40:57 11:42:46 00:16:10
7 11:51:49 11:56:41 11:58:24 00:15:38
8 12:07:52 12:12:49 12:14:36 00:16:12
9 12:23:28 12:27:56 12:29:41 00:15:05
10 12:39:19 12:44:14 12:46:00 00:16:19
11 12:54:40 12:59:11 13:00:55 00:14:55

Seite 39 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 817
Zeibig, Max
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:37:08
Zielzeit: 10:38:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:08

1 10:12:46 10:18:08 10:20:02 00:19:02
2 10:30:55 10:36:06 10:38:08 00:18:06

Seite 40 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 818
Lindemann, Simon
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:16:41
Zielzeit: 13:19:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:41

1 10:14:53 10:22:16 10:24:37 00:21:37
2 10:39:29 10:46:58 10:49:24 00:24:47
3 11:02:54 11:10:05 11:12:31 00:23:07
4 11:26:02 11:34:31 11:36:51 00:24:20
5 11:50:11 11:59:12 12:01:40 00:24:49
6 12:16:27 12:24:18 12:26:52 00:25:12
7 12:43:01 12:52:29 12:54:59 00:28:07
8 13:08:20 13:17:05 13:19:41 00:24:42

Seite 41 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 819
Lubos, Zedek
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:02:49
Zielzeit: 13:09:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:49

1 10:17:18 10:23:17 10:25:28 00:18:28
2 10:36:55 10:43:15 10:45:27 00:19:59
3 10:57:09 11:03:14 11:05:27 00:20:00
4 11:16:15 11:22:19 11:24:29 00:19:02
5 11:35:27 11:43:07 11:45:17 00:20:48
6 11:58:07 12:04:06 12:06:16 00:20:59
7 12:17:24 12:24:22 12:26:34 00:20:18
8 12:38:16 12:44:45 12:47:04 00:20:30
9 12:58:59 13:07:24 13:09:49 00:22:45

Seite 42 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 820
Spiller / Kausler, 
Patrick / Rick
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:10:48
Zielzeit: 13:18:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:48

1 10:19:45 10:25:54 10:28:10 00:20:10
2 10:39:51 10:46:07 10:48:21 00:20:11
3 10:58:48 11:04:27 11:06:29 00:18:08
4 11:17:04 11:22:41 11:24:42 00:18:13
5 11:36:34 11:43:01 11:45:16 00:20:34
6 11:56:12 12:02:11 12:04:22 00:19:06
7 12:14:52 12:20:27 12:22:31 00:18:09
8 12:32:43 12:38:18 12:40:27 00:17:56
9 12:50:54 12:56:24 12:58:26 00:17:59
10 13:10:20 13:16:36 13:18:48 00:20:22

Seite 43 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 821
Lades, Stefan
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:12:07
Zielzeit: 13:15:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:07

1 10:13:42 10:19:20 10:21:22 00:18:22
2 10:31:47 10:37:24 10:39:29 00:18:07
3 10:49:34 10:54:46 10:56:46 00:17:17
4 11:06:43 11:11:58 11:14:03 00:17:17
5 11:25:03 11:30:16 11:32:20 00:18:17
6 11:42:08 11:47:27 11:49:28 00:17:08
7 11:59:12 12:04:26 12:06:27 00:16:59
8 12:16:14 12:21:36 12:23:37 00:17:10
9 12:33:32 12:38:54 12:40:57 00:17:20
10 12:50:44 12:55:52 12:57:52 00:16:55
11 13:07:54 13:13:11 13:15:07 00:17:15

Seite 44 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 822
Meyer, Arvid
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:57:56
Zielzeit: 12:59:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:56

1 10:10:11 10:14:33 10:16:15 00:14:15
2 10:24:41 10:29:09 10:30:55 00:14:40
3 10:39:32 10:43:52 10:45:30 00:14:35
4 10:53:51 10:58:20 11:00:01 00:14:31
5 11:08:17 11:12:44 11:14:26 00:14:25
6 11:23:35 11:28:12 11:29:54 00:15:28
7 11:38:10 11:42:37 11:44:20 00:14:26
8 11:52:56 11:57:33 11:59:17 00:14:57
9 12:07:42 12:12:10 12:13:52 00:14:35
10 12:22:31 12:26:59 12:28:44 00:14:52
11 12:37:14 12:41:54 12:43:39 00:14:55
12 12:53:28 12:58:07 12:59:56 00:16:17

Seite 45 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 823
Meyer, Einar
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:07:49
Zielzeit: 13:08:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:49

1 10:09:28 10:13:55 10:15:36 00:14:36
2 10:24:13 10:28:43 10:30:37 00:15:01
3 10:39:48 10:44:17 10:46:03 00:15:26
4 10:54:39 10:59:14 11:00:58 00:14:55
5 11:09:40 11:14:26 11:16:21 00:15:23
6 11:25:40 11:30:29 11:32:46 00:16:25
7 11:41:52 11:46:34 11:48:18 00:15:32
8 11:57:22 12:02:21 12:04:12 00:15:54
9 12:13:19 12:18:16 12:20:10 00:15:58
10 12:29:19 12:34:11 12:36:03 00:15:53
11 12:46:17 12:51:13 12:53:06 00:17:03
12 13:02:04 13:07:02 13:08:49 00:15:43

Seite 46 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 824
Fischer, Pascal
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:06:36
Zielzeit: 13:07:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:36

1 10:12:12 10:18:12 10:20:27 00:19:27
2 10:32:05 10:38:40 10:40:47 00:20:20
3 10:51:53 10:58:22 11:00:22 00:19:35
4 11:11:27 11:17:50 11:19:58 00:19:36
5 11:31:50 11:38:24 11:40:36 00:20:38
6 11:51:34 11:58:14 12:00:21 00:19:45
7 12:13:24 12:20:40 12:23:02 00:22:41
8 12:35:48 12:42:58 12:45:08 00:22:06
9 12:57:50 13:05:14 13:07:36 00:22:28

Seite 47 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 825
Brauße, Max
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 01:47:16
Zielzeit: 11:51:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:47:16

1 10:15:04 10:20:41 10:22:44 00:18:44
2 10:33:32 10:39:20 10:41:33 00:18:49
3 10:53:10 10:59:27 11:01:46 00:20:13
4 11:13:23 11:21:10 11:23:25 00:21:39
5 11:38:13 11:48:45 11:51:16 00:27:51

Seite 48 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 826
Bastyn / Kozac, 
Dominik / Radek
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:58:55
Zielzeit: 13:06:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:55

1 10:18:31 10:24:03 10:26:07 00:18:07
2 10:37:36 10:43:49 10:46:01 00:19:54
3 10:57:28 11:03:14 11:05:13 00:19:12
4 11:15:09 11:20:49 11:22:48 00:17:35
5 11:34:27 11:40:44 11:42:53 00:20:05
6 11:55:41 12:01:57 12:03:56 00:21:03
7 12:16:43 12:22:59 12:25:04 00:21:08
8 12:37:54 12:43:34 12:45:37 00:20:33
9 12:58:43 13:04:45 13:06:55 00:21:18

Seite 49 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 840
Krause, Torsten
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:09:01
Zielzeit: 13:16:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:01

1 10:16:34 10:21:46 10:23:42 00:16:42
2 10:33:48 10:39:22 10:41:25 00:17:43
3 10:51:24 10:56:58 10:58:56 00:17:31
4 11:09:23 11:14:49 11:17:04 00:18:08
5 11:27:29 11:32:58 11:35:03 00:17:59
6 11:46:39 11:52:13 11:54:15 00:19:12
7 12:04:26 12:10:18 12:12:18 00:18:03
8 12:22:54 12:28:43 12:30:50 00:18:32
9 12:50:13 12:55:57 12:58:01 00:27:11
10 13:08:30 13:14:01 13:16:01 00:18:00

Seite 50 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 87
Blanke, Peggy
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:04:21
Zielzeit: 13:09:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:21

1 10:16:03 10:22:22 10:24:41 00:19:41
2 10:35:31 10:41:48 10:44:04 00:19:23
3 10:55:08 11:01:28 11:03:45 00:19:41
4 11:14:48 11:21:36 11:23:56 00:20:11
5 11:35:03 11:41:52 11:44:06 00:20:10
6 11:55:36 12:02:39 12:04:58 00:20:52
7 12:17:53 12:25:05 12:27:33 00:22:35
8 12:39:59 12:46:35 12:48:43 00:21:10
9 13:00:09 13:07:05 13:09:21 00:20:38

Seite 51 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 88
Pampel, Toni
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:03:11
Zielzeit: 13:05:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:11

1 10:11:11 10:16:14 10:18:14 00:16:14
2 10:27:35 10:32:37 10:34:33 00:16:19
3 10:44:10 10:49:08 10:51:00 00:16:27
4 11:00:45 11:05:53 11:07:48 00:16:48
5 11:17:23 11:22:24 11:24:20 00:16:32
6 11:33:53 11:38:56 11:40:55 00:16:35
7 11:50:15 11:55:28 11:57:25 00:16:30
8 12:07:04 12:12:14 12:14:13 00:16:48
9 12:24:00 12:29:08 12:31:07 00:16:54
10 12:41:03 12:46:12 12:48:10 00:17:03
11 12:57:56 13:03:11 13:05:11 00:17:01

Seite 52 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 90
Heinrich, Tobias
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:02
Zielzeit: 13:03:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:02

1 10:15:08 10:21:22 10:23:34 00:20:34
2 10:35:07 10:41:09 10:43:21 00:19:47
3 10:54:46 11:00:45 11:02:57 00:19:36
4 11:14:05 11:20:01 11:22:07 00:19:10
5 11:33:05 11:39:06 11:41:25 00:19:18
6 11:52:34 11:58:38 12:00:47 00:19:22
7 12:12:06 12:18:10 12:20:21 00:19:34
8 12:32:25 12:39:08 12:41:37 00:21:16
9 12:53:57 13:00:36 13:03:02 00:21:25

Seite 53 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 902
Rössig, Dominik
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:10:44
Zielzeit: 13:13:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:44

1 10:14:21 10:20:48 10:23:52 00:20:52
2 10:38:13 10:44:44 10:47:24 00:23:32
3 11:00:42 11:07:34 11:10:13 00:22:49
4 11:23:39 11:40:54 11:55:16 00:45:03
5 12:15:15 12:21:14 12:23:28 00:28:12
6 12:35:21 12:51:43 12:54:14 00:30:46
7 13:05:16 13:11:37 13:13:44 00:19:30

Seite 54 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 906
Langecker, Matthias 

Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:28
Zielzeit: 13:06:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:28

1 10:13:28 10:18:55 10:20:54 00:17:54
2 10:31:00 10:36:39 10:38:43 00:17:49
3 10:49:03 10:54:52 10:56:55 00:18:12
4 11:07:27 11:13:15 11:15:19 00:18:24
5 11:25:35 11:31:22 11:33:24 00:18:05
6 11:43:48 11:49:53 11:51:55 00:18:31
7 12:02:23 12:08:11 12:10:18 00:18:23
8 12:20:40 12:26:33 12:28:39 00:18:21
9 12:39:07 12:45:22 12:47:27 00:18:48
10 12:58:11 13:04:24 13:06:28 00:19:01

Seite 55 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 907
Schmiedel, Jonny
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:13:10
Zielzeit: 13:16:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:10

1 10:13:04 10:18:20 10:20:19 00:17:19
2 10:30:09 10:35:26 10:37:25 00:17:06
3 10:47:25 10:52:42 10:54:38 00:17:13
4 11:04:43 11:10:09 11:12:04 00:17:26
5 11:21:57 11:27:08 11:29:12 00:17:08
6 11:39:12 11:44:36 11:46:33 00:17:21
7 11:56:23 12:01:43 12:03:42 00:17:09
8 12:13:59 12:19:29 12:21:27 00:17:45
9 12:32:55 12:38:23 12:40:19 00:18:52
10 12:50:27 12:56:05 12:58:05 00:17:46
11 13:08:25 13:14:09 13:16:10 00:18:05

Seite 56 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 908
Köchermann , Arne
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 01:54:42
Zielzeit: 11:56:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:54:42

1 10:13:20 10:19:09 10:21:25 00:19:25
2 10:32:18 10:38:15 10:40:25 00:19:00
3 10:50:58 10:57:12 10:59:21 00:18:56
4 11:09:43 11:15:29 11:17:41 00:18:20
5 11:27:58 11:33:34 11:35:39 00:17:58
6 11:48:24 11:54:16 11:56:42 00:21:03

Seite 57 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 909
Rabl, Daniel
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:36:17
Zielzeit: 10:39:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:17

1 10:13:33 10:19:14 10:21:17 00:18:17
2 10:31:42 10:37:12 10:39:17 00:18:00

Seite 58 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 915
Büßer, Phillipp
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:02:16
Zielzeit: 13:05:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:16

1 10:12:37 10:17:29 10:19:18 00:16:18
2 10:28:40 10:33:32 10:35:25 00:16:07
3 10:44:36 10:49:39 10:51:32 00:16:07
4 11:00:59 11:06:23 11:08:16 00:16:44
5 11:17:51 11:23:03 11:24:58 00:16:42
6 11:34:39 11:39:40 11:41:35 00:16:37
7 11:51:16 11:56:19 11:58:15 00:16:40
8 12:08:52 12:14:01 12:15:55 00:17:40
9 12:25:28 12:30:29 12:32:21 00:16:26
10 12:41:52 12:47:00 12:48:51 00:16:30
11 12:58:22 13:03:26 13:05:16 00:16:25

Seite 59 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 918
Zunft, Anton
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:02:49
Zielzeit: 13:06:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:49

1 10:14:59 10:20:52 10:22:52 00:18:52
2 10:34:29 10:41:30 10:43:39 00:20:47
3 11:04:19 11:11:17 11:13:35 00:29:56
4 11:33:30 11:39:46 11:41:57 00:28:22
5 11:56:28 12:02:42 12:04:54 00:22:57
6 12:15:37 12:21:53 12:23:59 00:19:05
7 12:36:38 12:43:05 12:45:12 00:21:13
8 12:57:20 13:04:32 13:06:49 00:21:37

Seite 60 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 925
Friedrich , Christian 
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:07:51
Zielzeit: 13:13:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:51

1 10:14:30 10:19:09 10:20:56 00:14:56
2 10:29:48 10:34:24 10:36:17 00:15:21
3 10:45:03 10:49:36 10:51:27 00:15:10
4 11:01:26 11:06:00 11:07:47 00:16:20
5 11:16:55 11:21:33 11:23:26 00:15:39
6 11:32:30 11:37:18 11:39:11 00:15:45
7 11:49:36 11:54:25 11:56:18 00:17:07
8 12:05:03 12:09:49 12:11:37 00:15:19
9 12:20:43 12:25:21 12:27:13 00:15:36
10 12:36:05 12:40:52 12:42:44 00:15:31
11 12:51:40 12:56:27 12:58:13 00:15:29
12 13:07:21 13:12:04 13:13:51 00:15:38

Seite 61 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 93
Stopperan, Robin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:05:14
Zielzeit: 13:08:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:14

1 10:13:46 10:19:30 10:21:40 00:18:40
2 10:32:26 10:38:05 10:40:12 00:18:32
3 10:50:53 10:56:44 10:58:52 00:18:40
4 11:09:18 11:15:07 11:17:21 00:18:29
5 11:27:53 11:33:30 11:35:34 00:18:13
6 11:46:24 11:52:10 11:54:21 00:18:47
7 12:05:18 12:11:08 12:13:19 00:18:58
8 12:23:58 12:29:43 12:31:50 00:18:31
9 12:42:21 12:48:15 12:50:26 00:18:36
10 13:00:49 13:06:16 13:08:14 00:17:48

Seite 62 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 932
Petzold, Rico
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:15:01
Zielzeit: 13:15:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:01

1 10:08:16 10:12:36 10:14:17 00:14:17
2 10:22:42 10:27:01 10:28:44 00:14:27
3 10:37:19 10:41:41 10:43:24 00:14:40
4 10:52:04 10:56:30 10:58:13 00:14:49
5 11:06:40 11:11:00 11:12:44 00:14:31
6 11:21:17 11:25:36 11:27:20 00:14:36
7 11:35:54 11:40:26 11:42:11 00:14:51
8 11:51:36 11:56:03 11:57:48 00:15:37
9 12:06:29 12:10:56 12:12:42 00:14:54
10 12:21:32 12:26:02 12:27:48 00:15:06
11 12:36:41 12:41:13 12:42:59 00:15:11
12 12:52:04 12:56:46 12:58:37 00:15:38
13 13:08:06 13:13:04 13:15:01 00:16:24

Seite 63 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 942
Neckermann , 
Christoph 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:15:51
Zielzeit: 13:18:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:51

1 10:14:18 10:20:42 10:23:05 00:20:05
2 10:34:02 10:39:54 10:42:03 00:18:58
3 10:54:01 10:59:51 11:01:59 00:19:56
4 11:12:59 11:19:11 11:21:17 00:19:18
5 11:32:01 11:38:36 11:40:43 00:19:26
6 11:51:45 11:57:53 11:59:59 00:19:16
7 12:12:11 12:18:13 12:20:28 00:20:29
8 12:32:29 12:38:38 12:40:49 00:20:21
9 12:51:59 12:57:44 12:59:52 00:19:03
10 13:10:56 13:16:43 13:18:51 00:18:59

Seite 64 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 943
Trautermann, Lucas
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:19:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:12:57 10:18:13 10:20:08 00:17:08
2 10:29:44 10:34:55 10:36:47 00:16:39
3 10:46:24 10:51:34 10:53:28 00:16:41
4 11:03:07 11:08:21 11:10:17 00:16:49
5 11:20:02 11:25:20 11:27:15 00:16:58
6 11:37:11 11:42:25 11:44:20 00:17:05
7 11:55:05 12:00:41 12:02:47 00:18:27
8 12:13:05 12:18:38 12:20:34 00:17:47
9 12:33:20 12:39:27 12:41:22 00:20:48
10 12:51:43 12:57:20 12:59:21 00:17:59
11 13:10:34

Seite 65 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 944
Willumat , Tim
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:03:51
Zielzeit: 13:05:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:51

1 10:13:13 10:19:12 10:21:12 00:19:12
2 10:31:17 10:36:49 10:39:00 00:17:48
3 10:50:14 10:56:51 10:58:55 00:19:55
4 11:09:55 11:15:45 11:18:04 00:19:09
5 11:29:28 11:35:36 11:37:41 00:19:37
6 11:51:19 11:58:32 12:00:44 00:23:03
7 12:12:56 12:20:10 12:22:32 00:21:48
8 12:35:29 12:41:56 12:44:11 00:21:39
9 12:56:37 13:03:32 13:05:51 00:21:40

Seite 66 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 946
Merkel, Janek
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:05:35
Zielzeit: 13:08:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:35

1 10:14:14 10:20:04 10:22:04 00:19:04
2 10:32:34 10:38:19 10:40:29 00:18:25
3 10:51:11 10:56:57 10:59:04 00:18:35
4 11:09:30 11:15:12 11:17:14 00:18:10
5 11:27:45 11:33:24 11:35:27 00:18:13
6 11:46:08 11:51:47 11:54:02 00:18:35
7 12:07:17 12:12:59 12:15:05 00:21:03
8 12:25:01 12:30:44 12:32:47 00:17:42
9 12:43:09 12:48:43 12:50:49 00:18:02
10 13:00:58 13:06:38 13:08:35 00:17:46

Seite 67 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 947
Nestler, Johann
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:15
Zielzeit: 13:02:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:15

1 10:14:09 10:20:17 10:22:26 00:19:26
2 10:33:57 10:40:14 10:42:27 00:20:01
3 10:53:34 10:59:46 11:01:54 00:19:27
4 11:12:50 11:18:40 11:20:50 00:18:56
5 11:32:38 11:39:12 11:41:25 00:20:35
6 11:52:37 11:58:45 12:01:41 00:20:16
7 12:12:41 12:18:38 12:21:24 00:19:43
8 12:32:17 12:38:06 12:40:19 00:18:55
9 12:54:04 13:00:08 13:02:15 00:21:56

Seite 68 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 948
Pleva, Miroslav
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 01:59:13
Zielzeit: 12:01:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:59:13

1 10:12:40 10:18:02 10:20:07 00:18:07
2 10:30:34 10:36:01 10:38:00 00:17:53
3 10:48:23 10:54:31 10:56:32 00:18:32
4 11:14:42 11:20:32 11:22:38 00:26:06
5 11:33:33 11:39:23 11:41:31 00:18:53
6 11:52:29 11:59:11 12:01:13 00:19:42

Seite 69 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 949
Ryska, Karel
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:02:25
Zielzeit: 13:08:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:25

1 10:16:49 10:22:43 10:24:52 00:18:52
2 10:35:50 10:41:43 10:43:47 00:18:55
3 10:54:24 11:00:32 11:02:40 00:18:53
4 11:13:19 11:19:09 11:21:19 00:18:39
5 11:32:18 11:38:10 11:40:23 00:19:04
6 11:51:24 11:57:30 11:59:43 00:19:20
7 12:11:01 12:17:17 12:19:29 00:19:46
8 12:39:30 12:45:42 12:47:57 00:28:28
9 12:59:36 13:06:16 13:08:25 00:20:28

Seite 70 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 95
Biegerl, Martin
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 01:54:14
Zielzeit: 11:57:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:54:14

1 10:13:39 10:19:15 10:21:19 00:18:19
2 10:31:30 10:37:03 10:39:06 00:17:47
3 10:49:30 10:57:38 10:59:43 00:20:37
4 11:11:43 11:17:24 11:19:29 00:19:46
5 11:30:09 11:35:58 11:38:03 00:18:34
6 11:48:44 11:55:00 11:57:14 00:19:11

Seite 71 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 950
Schellhorn , 
Christopher 
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:48
Zielzeit: 13:08:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:48

1 10:12:50 10:17:49 10:19:38 00:16:38
2 10:29:04 10:34:10 10:36:04 00:16:26
3 10:45:33 10:50:32 10:52:24 00:16:20
4 11:01:55 11:07:05 11:09:02 00:16:38
5 11:18:38 11:23:50 11:25:44 00:16:42
6 11:35:17 11:40:26 11:42:22 00:16:38
7 11:53:47 11:59:14 12:01:10 00:18:48
8 12:10:43 12:15:54 12:17:48 00:16:38
9 12:27:28 12:32:43 12:34:36 00:16:48
10 12:44:30 12:49:43 12:51:37 00:17:01
11 13:01:43 13:06:58 13:08:48 00:17:11

Seite 72 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 959
Paselk, David
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:18:15
Zielzeit: 11:20:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:15

1 10:12:52 10:18:57 10:21:11 00:19:11
2 10:33:07 10:39:02 10:41:07 00:19:56
3 10:51:56 10:57:43 11:00:00 00:18:53
4 11:12:10 11:17:58 11:20:15 00:20:15

Seite 73 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 96
Beer, Sarah
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:56:35
Zielzeit: 13:01:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:35

1 10:18:21 10:25:28 10:28:05 00:23:05
2 10:41:16 10:48:16 10:50:26 00:22:21
3 11:03:35 11:11:08 11:13:39 00:23:13
4 11:27:15 11:35:23 11:37:47 00:24:08
5 11:51:10 12:06:55 12:09:22 00:31:35
6 12:23:54 12:31:38 12:34:06 00:24:44
7 12:49:55 12:59:05 13:01:35 00:27:29

Seite 74 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 961
Prancl / Tubula, 
Jaromir / Marek
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 00:57:25
Zielzeit: 11:05:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:25

1 10:18:26 10:24:08 10:26:14 00:18:14
2 10:37:07 10:42:57 10:45:03 00:18:49
3 10:57:33 11:03:22 11:05:25 00:20:22

Seite 75 von 75Druck: 14.08.2022 16:08:28

14.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00


